
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

No. 

78 

21 

47 

732 

696 

76 

60 

888 

79G 

Name 

Jeff Ricca 

Thai Diep 

Jim Armontrout 

Samed Rizvi 

Edgar Morales 

TJ Yard 

Kurt Washeim 

Daniel Kim 

Jose Suero 

Class 

TTU 

TT4 

TTU 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTE 

TTE 

Model 

Genesis 

Evolution IX 

Mustang 

S2000 

RZ 

S2000 

Coupe 

Miata 

Miata 

Year 

2006 

1984 

2005 

2014 

206 

2012 

1999 

Make 

Hyundai 

Mitsubishi 

Ford 

Honda 

Subaru 

Honda 

Mini 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Color 

Gray 

White 

Black 

Red 

Black 

Blue/Silver 

Red/Gray 

White 

Red 

Sponsor 

Motorsports Performance Group 

Jim's Auto 

GRP.E 

Heinlein Racing Development 

Diff 

1.620 

2.624 

4.975 

6.153 

6.654 

10.110 

13.111 

17.232 

Best Tm 

1:28.487 

1:30.107 

1:31.111 

1:33.462 

1:34.640 

1:35.141 

1:38.597 

1:41.598 

1:45.719 

In Lap 

2 

1 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

2 

Printed: 10/14/2017 7:15:10 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S & Aaron V 

UnOfficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

Time Trials 

TT S4 (Sat) 

Qualifying started at 17:37:02 

NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles 

10/14/2017 05:20 PM 


